Pied-billed Grebe
Turkey Vulture

Snow Goose (white form)
Gadwall

American Wigeon
Mallard

Cinnamon Teal
Northern Shoveler
Northern Pintail
American Green-winged Teal
Redhead

Bufflehead

Common Goldeneye
Common Merganser
Northern Harrier
Sharp-shinned Hawk
Cooper's Hawk
Northern Goshawk
Swainson's Hawk
Red-tailed Hawk
Ferruginous Hawk
Rough-legged Hawk
Golden Eagle
American Kestrel
Prairie Falcon

Gray Partridge
Ring-necked Pheasant
California Quail
American Coot
Killdeer

Common Snipe
Mourning Dove

Great Horned Ow!l
Short-eared Owl
Belted Kingfisher
Downy Woodpecker
Hairy Woodpecker
Northern (Red-shafted) Flicker
American Crow
American Dipper
American Goldfinch
American Robin
Black-billed Magpie
Black-capped Chickadee
Bohemian Waxwing
Brewer's Blackbird

Logan Christmas Bird Count
Cache County, Utah - 1960 to 1969

1960 1961 1962 1963 1964 1965 1966 1967 1968 1969

O N

ook, kP NO

14

40

260
12
239

52

920

=

200
18
200
80

25

260

N W

13
460

130
110
15

21

270

PP ORDMN

31
170
10

7

29

15

62

31
120

=

130

25
13

120
45
12
50

~

5

72
45
610

37
32
24

(=Y

52
13
11

54

19
50

10
240
27
540
68

N

11

10

30
15
110

210



Brown Creeper

Cassin's Finch

Cedar Waxwing

Chipping Sparrow
Common Raven

Common Redpoll
Dark-eyed (Gray-headed) Junco
Dark-eyed (Oregon) Junco
Dark-eyed (Pink-sided) Junco
Eastern / Western Screech-Owl
European Starling

Evening Grosbeak

Fox Sparrow
Golden-crowned Kinglet
Harris's Sparrow

Horned Lark

House Finch

House Sparrow
Loggerhead Shrike

Marsh Wren

Mountain Bluebird
Northern Shrike

Pine Siskin

Red-winged Blackbird
Ruby-crowned Kinglet
Rufous-sided Towhee
Savannah Sparrow

Song Sparrow

Steller's Jay

Townsend's Solitaire
Water Pipit

Western Meadowlark
White-breasted Nuthatch
White-crowned Sparrow

Total Species*:

1960 1961 1962
35

20

65 25
9

1,330 1,200
23
3
15

7 67

348 310

1

1 2

3 35

0 150

13 2

11 9
8

4 1
1

40 11
7

43 0 33

1963 1964
55

1

1 11

9 33

54 430

2

1,000 1,600
1

1

2 240
12

280 1,000

1 1
50

15 5

4 1

31 8

1 6

33 33

1965

620
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15

53

1,900

45

2

19
1
5

30

1967 1968 1969

1
1

1,300

53

47

28

600

96

46

* Species Totals include subspecies of Dark-eyed Juncos and non-specific species (sp.) at the end of the list.
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