Logan Christmas Bird Count Cache County, Utah - 1960 to 1969

	1960	1961	1962	1963	1964	1965	1966	1967	1968	1969
Pied-billed Grebe									5	
Turkey Vulture			1				1		Ü	
Snow Goose (white form)			·			9	3			
Gadwall						-	_		72	
American Wigeon								2	45	
Mallard	1			25	3	3	2	10	610	1
Cinnamon Teal									4	
Northern Shoveler									37	
Northern Pintail				7					32	
American Green-winged Teal									24	
Redhead								6	1	
Bufflehead									3	
Common Goldeneye								7	52	
Common Merganser			2					3	13	
Northern Harrier	1		2		1	1	1		11	
Sharp-shinned Hawk					1				1	
Cooper's Hawk				1				1		1
Northern Goshawk				1						
Swainson's Hawk			3				1			
Red-tailed Hawk					5	6	1	5	3	
Ferruginous Hawk	2		1							
Rough-legged Hawk	9		16	7	7	1	10	8	8	2
Golden Eagle								1		2
American Kestrel	4		1	2	4		1	3	4	6
Prairie Falcon	1									
Gray Partridge	8									
Ring-necked Pheasant	125		52	260	270	29	130	540	320	11
California Quail	13									
American Coot								2	6	
Killdeer	10		9	3	1			27	30	10
Common Snipe	2		1	2		7	3	6	7	
Mourning Dove	1			1						
Great Horned Owl	1							1		
Short-eared Owl	5		1		•			1	54	
Belted Kingfisher	8			2	2	1	1	2		1
Downy Woodpecker	0		1		4	4		2		1
Hairy Woodpecker	4.4		4	40	1	0	_	44	1	4
Northern (Red-shafted) Flicker	14		4	13	9	3	5	11	19	4
American Crow	0		920	460	61	0	25	17	50	•
American Dipper	6		1	7	1	2	13	5	1	3
American Goldfinch	40		2	400	5	15	2	4	8	30
American Robin	1		200	130	31	6	3	600	10	15
Black-billed Magpie	260		200	110	170	62	120	250	240	110
Black-capped Chickadee	12		18	15	10	24	45 12	14	27 540	1
Bohemian Waxwing	239		200	24	7	31		60	540	240
Brewer's Blackbird	3		80	21	7	120	50	63	68	210

	1960	1961	1962	1963	1964	1965	1966	1967	1968	1969
Brown Creeper								1		
Cassin's Finch	35							1		
Cedar Waxwing				55			15		28	
Chipping Sparrow					1					
Common Raven								1	3	
Common Redpoll				1	11					15
Dark-eyed (Gray-headed) Junco			20	9	33	2		7		
Dark-eyed (Oregon) Junco	65		25	54	430	33	53	99	9	28
Dark-eyed (Pink-sided) Junco	9									
Eastern / Western Screech-Owl					2	1	1			
European Starling	1,330		1,200	1,000	1,600	1,400	1,900	1,300	600	2,100
Evening Grosbeak	23									
Fox Sparrow				1						
Golden-crowned Kinglet					1					
Harris's Sparrow	3								1	
Horned Lark	15			2	240			29	18	130
House Finch	7		67	12			3	5		
House Sparrow	348		310	280	1,000	620	45	1,100	190	55
Loggerhead Shrike								1		
Marsh Wren								2	1	
Mountain Bluebird			1							
Northern Shrike	1		2	1	1	1	2	1	2	1
Pine Siskin	3		35					11		6
Red-winged Blackbird	0		150	50				13		150
Ruby-crowned Kinglet								1		
Rufous-sided Towhee	13		2					4		
Savannah Sparrow						2				
Song Sparrow	11		9	15	5	8		21	57	7
Steller's Jay	8									
Townsend's Solitaire	4		1	4	1		2	2	1	1
Water Pipit	1							7	18	
Western Meadowlark	40		11	31	8	35	19	60	6	3
White-breasted Nuthatch							1			
White-crowned Sparrow	7			1	6		5	53	96	
Total Species*:	43	0	33	33	33	25	30	47	46	27

^{*} Species Totals include subspecies of Dark-eyed Juncos and non-specific species (sp.) at the end of the list.